
CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz TOTAL Club

K6ML 16,469 1,922   18,391 50 MHz & Up

N6JET 13,874 13,874 50 MHz & Up

AD6FP 6,714   3,408   10,122 50 MHz & Up

WA6QDP 8,689   1,243   9,932   50 MHz & Up

N6RMJ 9,120   9,120   SBMS

N6VI 7,024   7,024   SBMS

KB6BA 3,591   394      3,985   50 MHz & Up

N6NU 3,649   263      3,912   50 MHz & Up

W6IT 555      555      334      2,451   3,895   So. Calif. Contest Club

KM6RXN 3,853   3,853   SBMS

AF6NA 3,297   3,297   SBMS

KK6MXP 3,238   3,238   SBMS

N6KLD 3,018   3,018   50 MHz & Up

K6TJ 2,633   2,633   50 MHz & Up

N6NB 554      554      334      845      2,287   SBMS

N5BF 1,603   1,603   SBMS

W6NUC 1,033   1,033   50 MHz & Up

Bold denotes top single-band score
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CALLSIGN SCORE CLUB

K6ML 18,391   50 MHz & Up

N6JET 13,874   50 MHz & Up

AD6FP 10,122   50 MHz & Up

WA6QDP 9,932     50 MHz & Up

KB6BA 3,591     50 MHz & Up

N6NU 3,649     50 MHz & Up

N6KLD 3,018     50 MHz & Up

K6TJ 2,633     50 MHz & Up

W6NUC 1,033     50 MHz & Up

50 MHz & Up

(9 entries) Club Total 66,243   

N6RMJ 9,120     SBMS

N6VI 7,024     SBMS

KM6RXN 3,853     SBMS

AF6NA 3,297     SBMS

KK6MXP 3,238     SBMS

N6NB 2,287     SBMS

N5BF 1,603     SBMS

(7 entries) Club Total 30,422   

W6IT 3,895     So. Calif. Contest Club

(1 entry) Club Total 3,895     

2018 RESULTS - CLUB COMPETITION

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY

2 GIGAHERTZ & UP CONTEST



CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz

K6ML 393      202      

N6JET 384      

AD6FP 399      168      

WA6QDP 492      202      

N6RMJ 549      

N6VI 597      

KB6BA 267      98        

N6NU 597      

W6IT 234      234      234      234      

KM6RXN 284      

AF6NA 284      

KK6MXP 349      

N6KLD 267      

K6TJ 271      

N6NB 234      234      234      234      

N5BF 103      

W6NUC 383      

Bold denotes top single-band distance

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY

2 GIGAHERTZ & UP CONTEST

2018 RESULTS - Best DX
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